Performance Of Initiation. Quarter 2, 2018-19.
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16/EE/0294 199550 AIM HY-INFORM. 19/05/2017 08/08/2017 04/11/2016 27/09/2017 02/10/2017 23/10/201 Delay due to
Comparison of 7 payment
Optimal Hypertension negotiations for
RegiMens participant travel
and prescription
reimbursement
coinsiding with
Sponsor and site
staff taking annual
leave.
16/WM/0406 210454 REd cell transfusion in | 04/04/2017 13/09/2017 08/11/2016 20/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/10/201 | Yes 35 7 42 Yes Neither
Acute myeloid 7
Leukaemia (REAL).
16/SC/0462 208830 DRAFFT2: Distal 12/05/2017 05/10/2017 11/11/2016 06/10/2017 16/10/2017 19/10/201 | Yes 11 38 49 Yes | 2 Week window to Neither
Radius Acute Fracture 7 recruit DRAFFT 2
Fixation Trial 2. A patients, by the time
multi-centre, two patients are seen in
arm, randomised fracture clinic they
controlled trial. have already passed
the 2 week window.
17/L0/1476 224732 A Phase 2a, 29/06/2017 05/12/2017 19/10/2017 05/12/2017 06/12/2017 11/12/201 | Yes 1 51 52 Yes | Complex eligibility Neither
Randomised, Double- 7 criteria. No suitable
Blind, Placebo- patients seen in
Controlled Study of clinic within 30 days
IMR-687 in Adult of study opening
Patients with Sickle
Cell Anaemia
(Homozygous HbSS or
Sickle-B0




17/YH/0262

219133

TRITON Trial:
TReatment of Irritable
bowel syndrome
using Titrated
Ondansetron. This
study is a phase Ill,
parallel group
randomised, double-
blind, multi-centre,
placebo-controlled,
with embedded
mechanistic studies
within selected
centres.

09/10/2017

13/02/2018

07/11/2017

14/02/2018

20/03/2018

18/04/201
8

No

35

No

1 patient screened,
but screen failure

Neither

16/WS/0132

199215

COLCOT - Colchicine
Cardiovascular
Outcomes Trial.

10/10/2017

02/02/2018

22/11/2016

06/03/2018

12/03/2018

16/03/201
8

Yes

38

47

Yes

Neither

17/L0/0962

220190

PREP - Pregnancy Trial
of E-cigarettes and
Patches.

31/07/2017

03/01/2018

24/07/2017

09/01/2018

24/01/2018

24/01/201
8

Yes

19

19

40

Yes

Neither




