## Sandwell & West Birmingham Hospitals NHS Trust

													<del></del>			
REC REF	IRAS NO	Full TITLE	Date Site invited	Date site selected (DSS)	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed by Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed (DSC)	Date Site Ready to Start	Date First Partici pant Recrui ted (DFPR	DSS to DSC (Days	DSC to DFPR (Days	DSS to DFPR (Days	Ben chm ark Met ?	Comment	Reason for Delay	
16/EE/0294	199550	AIM HY-INFORM. Comparison of Optimal Hypertension RegiMens	19/05/2017	08/08/2017	04/11/2016	27/09/2017	02/10/2017	23/10/201	Yes	55	57	112	No	Delay due to payment negotiations for participant travel and prescription reimbursement coinsiding with Sponsor and site staff taking annual leave.	Both	
16/WM/0406	210454	REd cell transfusion in Acute myeloid Leukaemia (REAL).	04/04/2017	13/09/2017	08/11/2016	20/09/2017	18/10/2017	19/10/201 7	Yes	35	7	42	Yes		Neither	
16/SC/0462	208830	DRAFFT2: Distal Radius Acute Fracture Fixation Trial 2. A multi-centre, two arm, randomised controlled trial.	12/05/2017	05/10/2017	11/11/2016	06/10/2017	16/10/2017	19/10/201 7	Yes	11	38	49	Yes	2 Week window to recruit DRAFFT 2 patients, by the time patients are seen in fracture clinic they have already passed the 2 week window.	Neither	
17/LO/1476	224732	A Phase 2a, Randomised, Double- Blind, Placebo- Controlled Study of IMR-687 in Adult Patients with Sickle Cell Anaemia (Homozygous HbSS or Sickle-ß0	29/06/2017	05/12/2017	19/10/2017	05/12/2017	06/12/2017	11/12/201 7	Yes	1	51	52	Yes	Complex eligibility criteria. No suitable patients seen in clinic within 30 days of study opening	Neither	

17/YH/0262	219133	TRITON Trial:	09/10/2017	13/02/2018	07/11/2017	14/02/2018	20/03/2018	18/04/201	No	35			No	1 patient screened,	Neither
		TReatment of Irritable						8						but screen failure	
		bowel syndrome													
		using Titrated													
		Ondansetron. This													
		study is a phase III,													
		parallel group													
		randomised, double-													
		blind, multi-centre,													
		placebo-controlled,													
		with embedded													
		mechanistic studies													
		within selected													
		centres.													
16/WS/0132	199215	COLCOT - Colchicine	10/10/2017	02/02/2018	22/11/2016	06/03/2018	12/03/2018	16/03/201	Yes	38	9	47	Yes		Neither
		Cardiovascular						8							
		Outcomes Trial.													
17/LO/0962	220190	PREP - Pregnancy Trial	31/07/2017	03/01/2018	24/07/2017	09/01/2018	24/01/2018	24/01/201	Yes	19	19	40	Yes		Neither
27,26,6362		of E-cigarettes and Patches.	31,0,7201	00,01,2010	2.,0.,201	03,01,2010	2.,02,2020	8	. 65		13				Treatmen.